\‘\\RD BUR

112.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: TRUCK B10B / B10L / B10M BUS B10B / B10L / B10BLE / B10LA

OEM OE Cylinder Bore 288

LP4934 8112543 Stroke 50

1115992 3037346

LP4934 OE52096 Swept Volume 608
Air Inlet Port Size @29
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 2
Through Drive YES
Unloader Port Size M22x1.5
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

112.01.1100 Crankcase 112.01.1200 Cylinder Head 112.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |
I SEB01052004 3097144

110.01.1400 Connecting Rod 112.01.1500 Crankshaft 102.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft
: OEM OF ' OEM 3

' OEM 0F

SEB00967004 3097151 EB01831 464642
2EB017531 1315273

1698672
e \O ‘ 1698672
L% — 464642

110.01.1600 Bearing Cover 102.01.2600 Bushing 110.01.2700 Screw Kit
OEM OE QEM 213

OEM '3

11159920065 1376275 | - EB00819 1315274
3097150 1697278

1697286
5001830853
1697286

102.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit 110.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 110.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' 0EM oE | — OEM OF ' OEM 3

| L)
= 11159920063 1376279 & SEB22555 1361265 1811690062 3097153
o« = ) 3097147 OO 181169004 1409318 1139526F0061 85100626
e l O O 1698848
: — (ZZ@ 3095841

51541036001

= 81541190007

. = ) 110.01.1700-288.00 mm 85101375 110.01.1800-88.00 mm
1000 110.01.1710-288.25 mm 110.01.1810-288.25 mm

- : 110.01.1720-88.50 mm 110.01/1820-@88.50 mm
110.01.1730-88.75 mm 110.01/1830-88.75 mm

110.01/1740-89.00 mm /| 1100111840-289.00 mm

979 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

QOE

OEM
EB01058 1283816 SEB22560
1697772 —— ——r ) SEB2259%6
== == -]

112.01.2330 Repair Kit

QEM {13

102.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 112.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 112.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing
OEM OE OEM OF |

OEM OF |

. .
.
ol G i1
x>
a
| |

g A

112.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 110.01.1300 Plate Kit 112.01.1310 Plate Kit, Complete

OEM 0E OEM 013 OEM ]2 |
SEB22561 1376281 2 e 2 SEB01033004 1376272

b U Yg

TR roms oY - \‘ W 3097146 e

] 300713 M 88 & 00 -

mm 9 U%m @mff "%@
- -

1

110.01.2200 Valve Kit 110.01.2400 Valve Kit 110.01.2900 Gear
QEM OE QEM QE CEM CE |

SEB01138004 | 1376280 1556250

11326840061 1391386 1677848
3091718 .
RR i jj ] 3091739 i
- o) oo,

OEM OF OEM QF OEM QF i
\ 7N .
OEM oF OEM OE OEM OF |

P
%, 4 o

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 980




\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

Application: 630 cc

OEM 0E
LK4959 2488A302
K014371
K016996

o

Components

OEM OF | OEM OF
SEB01851004 42549152

o o

SEB22464 85104324

. -

102.01.2700 Screw Kit 409.01.2200 Valve Kit

408.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 408.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' == OEM e | OEM 0F

i

— ™~ SEB22547 42549147
OO 42562096
42534241
42536601

Q)

Cylinder Bore 286
Stroke 54
Swept Volume 628

Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 2
Through Drive YES
Unloader Port Size M12x1.5
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M18x1.5
Water Delivery Port Size M18x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

OEM

631.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

O

SEB01878004 42549149
.
o

409.01.1200 Cylinder Head 409.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit 409.01.1300 Plate Kit

409.01.1400 Connectlng Rod 409.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 409.01.2600 Bushing

409.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit

409.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing

e

2@
O0o

TR

=SSO0

(‘)O’

408.01.1700-@86.00 mm
408.01.1710-86.25 mm
408.01.1720-286.50 mm
408.01.1730-286.75 mm
408.01.1740-@87.00 mm

408.01.1800-86.00 mm
408.01.1810-86.25 mm
408.01.1820-86.50 mm
408.01.1830-286.75 mm
408.01.1840-287.00 mm

-2 2 e O

981 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\ ROBUR

409.01.2330 Repair Kit 409.01.2320 Repair Kit
DEM OF OEM OF |

409.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing
OF

DEM
(=R 108
= =712

= 2 B O

409.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

409.01.1280 Head Repair Kit
EM (4,5 QEM 8] 3
@ % SEB22550 42549151

0
(10005 =0
& -
1 1 )
OEM 0F OEM OE OEM OE |
| 11 J )
OEM 3 OEM V3 OEM OE |
. _ |
OEM 0F OEM OF OEM oF |

QEM

i
o

', | e .
OEM OE OEM oE |

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

982



\‘\\RD BUR

655.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: PHASER ENGINE

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @80

= °
Swept Volume 225
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M22x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES
Unloader Port Size M10x1
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

656.01.1100 Crankcase 702.01.1200 Cylinder Head 702.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM o | | OEM OF ' :

_ OEM OF
ol >
SEB01763004 9P918392
E—— SEB01814004

i 1

. et
%
620.01.1300 Plate Kit 409.01.1400 Connecting Rod 655.01.1500 Crankshaft

OEM oF | OEM OF ' OEM OF
SEB01593004 9P918391 SEB22464 85104324
SEB22461 ;___,{h

(1) =,

620.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft 655.01.1600 Bearing Cover 102.01.2600 Bushing
OEM OF OEM CE |

OEM '3
e EB00819 1315274

| AR
SN 1697278
( 3 1697286
| 5001830853
< v‘ 1697286

120.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 120.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 120.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' = OEM OF ' OEM 3

' OEM 0F

“— ~— SEB22517 1452718 SEB22463
OO SEB01594004 1844254
42549206
_J= IR

7421136656

9P918388
120.01.1700-@80.00 mm 120.01.1800-280.00 mm
120.01.1710-@80.25 mm 120.01.1810-@80.25 mm
120.01.1720-@80.50 mm 120.01.1820-@80.50 mm
120.01.1730-@80.75 mm 120.01.1830-@80.75 mm
120.01.1740-@81.00 mm 120.01.1840-@81.00 mm

983 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

701.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 701.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 701.01.2330 Repair Kit

OEM 0F OEM OF OEM OF |

Q O @ D D [ [z::] Cj Q SEB22519

e P S O
=) e = 2 (O == . LS

gy 1000

701.01.2340 Repair Kit 701.01.1280 Head Repair Kit

QEM {13

pOeC  pEeC ﬁﬁﬂﬁ

-:”113(‘)060 o
—_ ,%.OOO
434.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 120.01.2200 Valve Kit 620.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit
OEM [o}3 0EM 0E

1138147F0061 5411307715

moms (§) = 158

e -m
' OEM oF OEM OF | OEM oE |

OEM OF OEM OF OEM 0E |

=
._

OEM oF OEM ok | OEM OF |

1
%, . L9

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 984




QQE!EHBLJF?

656.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: PHASER ENGINE

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @80

dy e e °
Swept Volume 225
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M22x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES
Unloader Port Size M10x1
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

656.01.1100 Crankcase 702.01.1200 Cylinder Head 702.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM o | | OEM OF ' ’

_ OEM OF
ol >
SEB01763004 9P918392
— SEB01814004

& 3‘\_’: :
%

620.01.1300 Plate Kit 409.01.1400 Connecting Rod 702.01.1500 [Crankshaft
: OEM OF ' OEM 3

' OEM 0F

SEB01593004 9P918391 SEB22464 85104324
SEB22461

0N m J_ @ ==

702.01.1600 Bearing Cover 120.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 102.01.2600 Bushing
OEM OE OEM QOE

OEM '3

- EB00819 1315274
1697278

53
) ;
1697286
& »
9:_ ’ 5001830853
‘ ) 1697286
L) .
o
.
{

120.01.2700 Screw Kit 120.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 120.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' OEM e | S OEM O ' OEM 0F
[ & .\ SEB22517 1452718 SEB22463 [
OO SEB01594004 1844254
I ]II 12549206
(ZZ@ 85104325
7421136656

9P918388
120.01.1700-@80.00 mm 120.01.1800-280.00 mm

120.01.1710-@80.25 mm 120.01.1810-@80.25 mm
120.01.1720-@80.50 mm 120.01.1820-@80.50 mm
120.01.1730-@80.75 mm 120.01.1830-@80.75 mm
120.01.1740-@81.00 mm 120.01.1840-@81.00 mm

985 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

701.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 701.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 701.01.2330 Repair Kit

OEM 0F OEM OF OEM OF |

Q D @ D D [ [z::] Cj Q SEB22519

e P S O
=) e = 2 (O == . LS

gy 1000

701.01.2340 Repair Kit 701.01.1280 Head Repair Kit

QEM {13

pOeC  pEeC ﬁﬁﬂﬁ

o

am® wm ° I 1000 amp

iOOo

| \ | |
' R | I

701.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 120.01.2200 Valve Kit 620.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit

QEM 0E OEM QE | QEM (413 |
1138147F0061 5411307715
r’

00

|

=
._

OEM O OEM OE | OEM o |

OEM O OEM QOE CEM OE |

OEM oF OEM ok | OEM OF |

1
%, . L9

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 986




QQE!EHBLJF?

657.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: PHASER ENGINE

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @80
LK3836 2488A292 Stroke 45
SEB01601
Swept Volume 225
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M22x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size -
Water Or Air Cooled W%
Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

656.01.1100 Crankcase 622.01.1200 Cylinder Head 622.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |

o €l > _
SEB01760004

R

120.01.1300 Plate Kit 409.01.1400 Connecting Rod 702.01.1500 [Crankshaft
f OEM o€ | OEM OF ' OEM OF

SEB01916004 1452714 SEB22464 85104324
1689834

ol @ 'do 42549208 . _
BOO = e=Q ==

702.01.1600 Bearing Cover 120.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit 102.01.2600 Bushing
OEM OoE | OEM OE OEM QOE

- EB00819 1315274
1697278

53
) ;
1697286
& »
9:_ ’ 5001830853
‘ ) 1697286
L) .
o
.
{

120.01.2700 Screw Kit 120.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 120.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' OEM e | S OEM O ' OEM 0F
[ & .\ SEB22517 1452718 SEB22463 [
OO SEB01594004 1844254
I ]II 12549206
(ZZ@ 85104325
7421136656

9P918388
120.01.1700-@80.00 mm 120.01.1800-280.00 mm

120.01.1710-@80.25 mm 120.01.1810-@80.25 mm
120.01.1720-@80.50 mm 120.01.1820-@80.50 mm
120.01.1730-@80.75 mm 120.01.1830-@80.75 mm
120.01.1740-@81.00 mm 120.01.1840-@81.00 mm

987 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



BREMSE

\‘\\RD BUR

434.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 434.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 434.01.2320 Repair Kit
OEM OEM OF |

QEM OE

OE
SEB22461 42549207 | SEB22461
L= 0= Ol=
=- () © :fo :::;O

701.01.2340 Repair Kit 120.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 434.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

QEM {13

EROO @@:M Eﬁ] 8

| \
W /

QEM OE
|
—

' OEM oe OEM OF | OEM OE |

OEM O OEM QOE CEM OE |

OEM oF OEM ok | OEM OF |

\ Y
%, . N

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 988




Q&EQEHBLJFf

658.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: PHASER ENGINE

OEM OE Cylinder Bore @80
LK3837 2488A294 Stroke 45
SEB01602
Swept Volume 225
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M22x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size -
Water Or Air Cooled W%
Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5

Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

656.01.1100 Crankcase 622.01.1200 Cylinder Head 622.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |

o €l > _
SEB01760004

120.01.1300 Plate Kit 409.01.1400 Connecting Rod 655.01.1500 Crankshaft
- OEM oe | OEM OE ' oL e

SEB01916004 1452714 SEB22464 85104324
1689834 =y

s 42549208 _—
'p' 85104326 o a
O el N -

655.01.1600 Bearing Cover 102.01.2600 Bushing 620.01.1580 Nut For Crankshaft
OEM O OEM OE OEM 0 |

v N | p— EB00819 1315274

BN 9) 1697278

( 1697286
5001830853

e v‘ 1697286

120.01.2700 Screw Kit 120.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 120.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' OEM e | S OEM O ' OEM 0F
[ & .\ SEB22517 1452718 SEB22463 [
OO SEB01594004 1844254
I ]II 12549206
(ZZ@ 85104325
7421136656

9P918388
120.01.1700-@80.00 mm 120.01.1800-280.00 mm

120.01.1710-@80.25 mm 120.01.1810-@80.25 mm
120.01.1720-@80.50 mm 120.01.1820-@80.50 mm
120.01.1730-@80.75 mm 120.01.1830-@80.75 mm
120.01.1740-@81.00 mm 120.01.1840-@81.00 mm

989 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

434.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 434.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 434.01.2320 Repair Kit
OEM OEM OF |

QEM OE

OE
SEB22461 42549207 | SEB22461
L= 0= Ol=
=- () © :fo :::;O

701.01.2340 Repair Kit 120.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 434.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

QEM {13

EROO @@:M Eﬁ] 8

| \
W /

120.01.2200 Valve Kit 120.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit _

QEM 0

(§)=" e

' OEM oe OEM OF | OEM OE |

OEM O OEM QOE CEM OE |

OEM oF OEM ok | OEM OF |

1 1
%, . L9

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. m



\‘\\RD BUR

667.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: 150 cc

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @75

1189497 2488A285 Stroke 33

1W150R

1186502 Swept Volume 146
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size -
Water Or Air Cooled W%
Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 PTF

Water Delivery Port Size  1/2'-14 PTF
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

668.01.1100 Crankcase 667.01.1200 Cylinder Head 667.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |

667.01.1300 Plate Kit 630.01.1400 Connecting Rod 630.01.1500 Crankshaft
| OEM OF ' OEM OF
630.01.1600 Bearing Cover 667.01.2200 Valve Kit 630.01.1900 Bottom Cover Kit
OEM OF OEM OE OEM 0 |

630.01.2600 Bushing 630.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 630.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' 0EM oF | -— OEM 0F ' OEM 3
aa ' —a CZZD 93161305 |
OO

-~

630.01.1700-80.00 mm 630.01.1800-80.00 mm
630.01.1710-80.25 mm 630.01.1810-280.25 mm
630.01.1720-80.50 mm 630.01.1820-80.50 mm
630.01.1730-80.75 mm 630.01.1830-80.75 mm

630.01.1740-281.00 mm 630.01.1840-281.00 mm

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



BREMSE

\‘\\RD BUR

902~ T /0o T Tao
o Q1) ol EQ :

667.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit

QEM 0F QEM QE

667.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 667.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 667.01.1280 Head Repair Kit
M V3 OEM OF |

QEM OE QEM QE QEM QE |

OEM OF OEM QF OEM QF i
\ 7N \_
OEM oF OEM 3 OEM OF |

\ Y
%, e M

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 992




\‘\\RD BUR

668.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: 251 cc

OEM OE Cylinder Bore @80
1189499 2488A287 Stroke 50
1W250R
K021968 Swept Volume 251
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive YES
Unloader Port Size 1/8'-27 NPSI
Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size 1/2'-14 PTF

Water Delivery Port Size  1/2'-14 PTF
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

668.01.1100 Crankcase 668.01.1200 Cylinder Head 668.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |

668.01.2200 Valve Kit 630.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 630.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' 0EM oF | -— OEM 0F ' OEM 3
' = & CZZD 03161305 |
% OO
g

R

630.01.1700-80.00 mm 630.01.1800-80.00 mm
630.01.1710-80.25 mm 630.01.1810-280.25 mm
630.01.1720-80.50 mm 630.01.1820-80.50 mm
630.01.1730-80.75 mm 630.01.1830-80.75 mm

630.01.1740-281.00 mm 630.01.1840-281.00 mm

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



\‘\\RD BUR

BREMSE

668.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 668.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 668.01.1280 Head Repair Kit
OEM OE . . - OEM OF |

o— O DEM OF
'-.- e
) -
' O C o
=20 = Y
668.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 668.01.2500 Unloader Valve Kit

QEM {13

QEM OE QEM QE QEM QE |

OEM OF OEM QF OEM QF i
\ 7N \_
OEM oF OEM 3 OEM OF |

\ Y
%, e M

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbaols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. 994




\‘\\RD BUR

676.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: 440 cc

CEM OE Cylinder Bore @75
LP4842 OE52488 Stroke 50
1130901
Swept Volume 440
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 2
Through Drive YES

Unloader Port Size -

Water Or Air Cooled W%

Water Inlet Port Size M16x1.5
Water Delivery Port Size M16x1.5
Water Cooled Valve Plate YES

Components

105.01.1100 Crankcase 623.01.1200 Cylinder Head 623.01.1210 Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
: OEM oE | | OEM OF ' 0EM 0F |

-

1315275

105.01.1300 Plate Kit 102.01.1400 Connecting Rod 623.01.1500 Crankshaft
- OEM oe | OEM OE ' oL e

181015004 1315372 SEB00626004 1283811
1810150061 1315377 SEB00957004 1315278
1697290

— e ) 3090386
P ¥ 3 1697770 i e 1697281 -
aer @ (L) it_/"—b 1698528 ‘%M

623.01.1600 Bearing Cover 103.01.2200 Valve Kit 102.01.2600 Bushing
OEM O OEM OE OEM 0 |

11326840061 1283818 e EB00819 1315274
1317862 1697278
1697286
n n o= 5001830853
o= 1697286

102.01.2700 Screw Kit 102.01.1700 Piston With Rings (STD) 102.01.1800 Piston Ring Kit (STD)
' 0EM 0E | ‘ OEM OF '

OEM 213

1315280 1391385
5001867688 1396835

— 8 SEB22539 1315279 4111416232 513839
QO = SEB01511004 1433932 1801770061 513843
STW63843 1697282 8956710204 1283826
5001867688 4111419202 1391384

102.01.1700-@75.00 mm 102.01.1800-@75.00 mm 3090388
102.01.1710-@75.25 mm 102.01.1810-@75.25 mm 0011310711
102.01.1720-@75.50 mm 102.01.1820-@75.50 mm

102.01.1730-@75.75 mm 102.01.1830-@75.75 mm

102.01.1740-@76.00 mm 102.01.1840-@76.00 mm

995 All eriginal equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.



BREMSE

\‘\\RD BUR

QEM OE

105.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 105.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 105.01.2320 Repair Kit
OEM OE OEM OF |

1315376 SEB22541
1315377

105.01.1280 Head Repair Kit

OEM oe OEM 3 OEM OF |
SEB22542

OEM OF OEM QF OEM QF i
\ 7N \_
OEM oF OEM 3 OEM OF |

\ Y
%, e M

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only. m



